REGIONAL
I DISTRICT Wall Brook Well # 1 Data 2011 water
@t OF NANAIMO Well Depth 56.43 feet 17.2 meters (é
Data logger Depth 52.8 feet 16.1 meters
Water Over Pump
Averag_;e Discharge | Static | Static | Pumping | Pumping Dra o Metc:‘er Month!y Total Level Level Level
Capacity | pressure | level level Level Level (m) Reading Production |Hour Meter Mg m) Low | critical
(m¥min) | (psi) (ft) (m) (ft) (m) (md) (m?)
Jan-11 0.326 0.40 0.12 31.20 9.51 9.39 647,446.00 7,757.0 1,059.6 396.2 6.59 NO NO
Feb-11 0.317 0.20 0.06 28.90 8.81 8.75 655,203.00 4,618.0 1,455.8 242.5 7.29 NO NO
Mar-11 0.226 0.60 0.18 28.90 8.81 8.63 659,821.00 4,335.0 1,698.3 319.7 7.29 NO NO
Apr-11 0.319 0.60 0.18 29.80 9.08 8.90 664,156.00 6,283.0 2,018.0 328.3 7.02 NO NO
May-11 0.321 0.30 0.09 28.80 8.78 8.69 670,439.00 6,881.0 2,346.3 357.1 7.32 NO NO
Jun-11 0.314 0.70 0.21 29.00 8.84 8.63 677,320.00 7,575.0 2,703.4 402.2 7.26 NO NO
Jul-11 0.327 0.80 0.24 31.10 9.48 9.24 684,895.00 9,469.0 3,105.6 482.5 6.62 NO NO
Aug-11 0.317 1.00 0.30 32.30 9.85 9.54 694,364.00 10,005.0 3,588.1 526.3 6.25 NO NO
Sep-11 0.327 2.90 0.88 37.50 11.43 10.55 704,369.00 8,244.0 4,114.4 420.4 4.67 NO NO
Oct-11 0.341 3.40 1.04 37.60 11.46 10.42 712,613.00 5,376.0 4,534.8 262.4 4.64 NO NO
Nov-11 0.351 2.30 0.70 36.20 11.03 10.33 717,989.00 5,123.0 4,797.2 243.5 5.07 NO NO
Dec-11 0.360 0.60 0.18 35.60 10.85 10.67 723,112.00 5,137.0 5,040.7 238.0 5.25 NO NO
Jan-12 728,249.00 80,803.0 5,278.7 Data logger Depth 16.1
Minimum 0.23 0.00 0.20 0.06 28.80 8.78 8.63 4335.00 238.0
Maximum | 0.359734 0.00 3.40 1.04 37.60 11.46 10.67 80803.00 526.3
Average | 0.320525] #DIV/0! 1.15 0.35 32.24 9.83 9.48 12431.23 351.6
TOTAL 161606.00 4219.10
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Monthly Production
Water Water
120000 Month Depth to Water Level Depth to Level
(m) (m) Water (m) (m)
oo = J 0.12 15.98 9.51 6.59
50000 || F 0.06 16.04 8.81 7.29
M 0.18 15.92 8.81 7.29
60000 || A 0.18 15.92 9.08 7.02
M 0.09 16.01 8.78 7.32
40000 _— J 0.21 15.89 8.84 7.26
J 0.24 15.86 9.48 6.62
20000 | A 0.30 15.80 9.85 6.25
S 0.88 15.22 11.43 4.67
00 = . m " m ] S A S o " 5 o] 1.04 15.06 11.46 4.64
N 0.70 15.40 11.03 5.07
D 0.18 15.92 10.85 5.25




